Gibson Les Paul Classic Plus in Translucent Ebony
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Total: 999

Andrew Hadley
Colin Dalgarno
Martin Wheatcroft
Gary Harrower
Fraser Rose
Grant Wenban
Peter Gregg
Mark Fitzpatrick
Greg Watt
Andrew Hadley
Gary Harrower
Anthony Dalton
Simon Pettican
Liam Campbell
James Stuart
lan Lennox-gordon
Scott Griffiths
Chris Coppel
Andrew Burdett
Steven Gooderham
Michael Maley
Peter Sharp
George Johnson
Andrew Loades
James Finch
Nigel Frearson
Jonathan Carter
David Winter
James Stuart
Andrew Hadley
Nigel Frearson

Derek Green
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54
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57
58
59
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61
62
63
64

Robert Newcomb
Gary Shaw
Jonathan Carter
Daniel Gribble
Daniel Phillips
Liam Campbell
Michael Maley
Kevin Read
Mark Harston
Michael Maley
Morgan Philpott
Dave Foster
Scott Griffiths
Glenn Hamer
Stuart Devereux
Steve Settle
Robert Suckling
John Hutton
Melissa Edwards
Robin Watt
Jose Vidal
Adam Smith
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Daniel Gallagher
David Buchan
Jonathan Scott
James Ellis
Paul Davis
Derek Green
Anthony Rogers
Gary Riley

Nigel Frearson

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.

65
66
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

lan Duncan
Lewis Jones
Charlie Rainbow-weavers
Dean Oseman
Richard James
Gary Harrower
Michael Maley
Graeme Richardson
Giovanni Onofri
Jeremy Gallimore
Shaun Murphy
Daniel Gribble
Giovanni Onofri
Alan Stoneham
Phil Waddington
Neil Mclaughlin
Alex Walters
David Holcombe
Andy Forrester
Nigel Frearson
David Hunnibell
Adam Wood
Owen Ryan
Chris Hill
Nigel Frearson
Kevin Feldman
Ken Hutchison
Lee Thomas
Andrew Hadley
David Pickin
Peter Gregg

Andrew Buchanan
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97

98
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120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128

Total: 999

Robert Collier
Anthony Rogers
Paul Hawkins
Gary Harrower
Richard Nicolson
Bob Boswell
Jonathan Carter
lan Evans
Colin Dalgarno
Robertson Peter
Laura Erwin
Trevor Milner
Kevin Feldman
Clarke Abernethy
Anthony Dalton
Andrew Hadley
John Bailey
Luke Harding
Mark Fitzpatrick
Chris Miao
Shane George
Alexander Urquhart
David Davies
Natalie Williams
David Holcombe
Jordan Bastow
Darran Simons
Steve Baxter
Peter Garrett
Dean Powell
Adam Wood
Mark Mccambridge

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

James Williams
Carl Ellis
David Smith
Kevin Green
Glenn Hamer
Shane George
Alan Stoneham
Andrew Loades
Lee Thomas
Grant Wenban
Shannon Price
Peter Sharp
Andy Smith
Radoslaw Matyszkiewicz
Andy Smith
Angus Reid
Andrew Burdett
Martin Osgathorpe
Tim Natrajan
Nigel Frearson
Nigel Brown
Aleksandr Ledin
Radoslaw Matyszkiewicz
David Winter
Steve Ahearne
Szabolcs Nyiri
Sam Williams
Mark Lobben
Nigel Frearson
Michael Maley
Ruth Cranston

Karen Brady

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Dean Powell
Tony Goldsmith
James Davies
Chris Haytack
Joe Newhouse
lan Maxwell
Matthew Horton
Derek Green
John Spendley
Haroon Sarguroh
Steve Ahearne
Grant Wenban
Robin Whitehouse
Alex Finch
Alan Stoneham
Nigel Frearson
Robert Newcomb
Warren Wise
Tim Natrajan
Jonathan Carter
David Holcombe
Steve Thompson
Andy Swalwell
Gareth Jones
Philip Gregory
Robbie Harkin
Alan Stoneham
Harry Tuckerman
Alan Stoneham
Jeremy Gallimore
Kevin Feldman

Neil Mclaughlin
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193 Anthony Dalton 225 Jonathan Brierley 257 Alan Stoneham
194 Satch Jani 226 Alasdair Davie 258 Umar Arar
195 Peter Sharp 227 Robert Collier 259 Aled Evans
196 Matt Duggan 228 Lukasz Laszkiewicz 260 lan Maxwell
197 Nigel Grove 229 Callum Cant 261 David Winter
198 Mark Griffiths 230 David Hunnibell 262 Trevor Milner
199 Derek Green 231 James Finch 263 Graham White
200 Martyn Collins 232 Alex Walters 264 Andrew Loades
201 Nigel Frearson 233 Frazer Robertson 265 Pat Fleury
202 Philip Norris 234 Alan Stoneham 266 Andrew Nightingale
203 Jonathan Brierley 235 Jonathan Carter 267 David Hunnibell
204 Paul Lewis Watts-othen 236 Darran Simons 268 Christopher Bromley
205 Gary Harrower 237 Lewis Jones 269 Trana Gray
206 Michael Baseley 238 Nigel Frearson 270 Shaun Murphy
207 Darran Simons 239 David Holcombe 271 Colin Grant
208 Elizabeth Walker 240 Radoslaw Matyszkiewicz 272 James Finch
209 Peter Sharp 241 Anthony Dalton 273 Daniel Phillips
210 Jamie Wathen 242 Anthony Rogers 274 Mark Fitzpatrick
211 Derek Green 243 Sam Williams 275 Patrick Barry
212 Nigel Frearson 244 Michael Maley 276 Daniel Fox
213 Tony Goldsmith 245 Nigel Frearson 277 Alan Whittaker
214 lan Evans 246 Seb Streeter 278 Nigel Frearson
215 Toby Ruffle 247 Joe Way 279 John Hutton
216 Lewis Jones 248 lan Maxwell 280 Barney Bodoano
217 Allun Hall 249 Don Owen 281 Bob Boswell
218 Alan Stoneham 250 John Spendley 282 Ray-ray Rox
219 Simon Britton 251 Chris Grant 283 lan Maxwell
220 Derek Green 252 Eric Webb 284 Giovanni Onofri
221 Anthony Dalton 253 Alan Tamkin 285 Andy Ferritto
222 Greg Akroyd 254 Peter Sharp 286 Trevor Milner
223 Andrew Hadley 255 Martyn Collins 287 Michael Maley
224 Colin Dalgarno 256 Paul Carrington 288 Wayne Speed

Total: 999 < Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 11
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289
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312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Total: 999

Alex Roussos
Steven Cheston
Alan Stoneham

Mark Warren

Andy Ferritto
Nigel Frearson
Andrew Burdett
Alan Stoneham

Adam Cooper

Aj B-m
Karen Brady

James Stuart

Paul Hawkins
David Holcombe

Stephen Davidson
Tony Goldsmith
Daniel Gribble
Phil Johnson
Paul Coulter
Anthony Dalton
Alan Stoneham
Ken Hutchison
Steve Settle
Lee Thomas
Mike Kilgour
Tony Goldsmith
Daniel Phillips
Ben Shirley
Umar Arar
Lewis Gabb
Grant Harris

Christopher Burrell

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.

321
322
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Ben Tite
Chris Gifford
David Holcombe
Anthony Dalton
David Holcombe
Adam Wood
Alan Wormald
David Healy
Natalie Williams
Anthony Dalton
Warren Wise
Graeme Richardson
Anthony Rogers
Nigel Frearson
Alan Stoneham
Dwain Taylor
Andy Swalwell
Daniel Warlow
Simon Atkin
Stephen Hewitt
Don Owen
Alex Walters
Adam Smith
Nigel Frearson
Karen Brady
Stuart Davidson
Nigel Frearson
Ryan James
Gary Harrower
Nigel Frearson
Tim Smith
Rob Sutherland
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353
354
355
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364
365
366
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370
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374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Krzysztof Tkaczyk
Harri Moffett
Adam Smith

Gary Harrower
Paul Rycraft
Christopher Buckley
Dawn Kendall
David Holcombe
Romeo Ghiriti
Scott Kane
Peter Sharp
Kevin Read
Steve Settle
Alan Stoneham
John Bott
Miguel De Lis
Steve Ahearne
Alan Stoneham
Michael Maley
Lee Thomas
George Harrington
Alan Stoneham
Peter Sharp
lan Parker
Christopher Buckley
Radoslaw Matyszkiewicz
Nicholas Baker
Carl Ellis
Gary Harrower
James Ellis
Ben Malcolm

Sam Streames
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385 Jack Turnock 417 Peter Gregg 449 Sean Dixon
386 Laura Erwin 418 Rob Sutherland 450 Steve Thompson
387 Alex Wike 419 Martin Osgathorpe 451 Alan Stoneham
388 Krzysztof Tkaczyk 420 Dave Garton 452 Alan Whittaker
389 Alan Wormald 421 Alan Stoneham 453 John Bott
390 Alex Walters 422 lain Morris 454 Andrew Burdett
391 Paul Hawkins 423 James Finch 455 Umar Arar
392 Matthew Dean 424 Dave Foster 456 Joe Billingham
393 Ray-ray Rox 425 Carl Ellis 457 Edwin Johnston
394 Derek Green 426 Anthony Rogers 458 Jay Smith
395 Peter Gregg 427 Don Owen 459 Gareth Harwood
396 Kevin Walker 428 Dwain Taylor 460 Alasdair Davie
397 Alex Chalk 429 Clarke Abernethy 461 Natalie Williams
398 Colin Dalgarno 430 Peter Sharp 462 Kevin Feldman
399 Alan Stoneham 431 Charlie Rainbow-weavers 463 Gordon Marshall
400 Steve Hann 432 Nigel Frearson 464 Paul Forman
401 Michael Maley 433 Dan Mitchell 465 Robert Collier
402 Dave Foster 434 Dan Mitchell 466 Karl Davison
403 Dwain Taylor 435 Michael Maley 467 Lee Thomas
404 James Davies 436 Chris Brennan 468 Anthony Rogers
405 Jason Keys 437 Aidan Lord 469 Ragen Phillips
406 Christopher Buckley 438 David Baxter 470 Steve Bishop
407 Mark Fitzpatrick 439 David Holcombe 471 Allan Davies
408 John Bott 440 Robertson Peter 472 Greg Watt
409 Anthony Rogers 441 Wesley Dewing 473 Adam Hall
410 Penio Bobev 442 David Holcombe 474 Ray-ray Rox
411 Martyn Collins 443 Richard James 475 Lee Colebrook
412 Steve Baxter 444 Kevin Feldman 476 Bryan Malpas
413 Patrick Barry 445 Kenneth Hogg 477 Seb Streeter
414 Anthony Rogers 446 Mark Warren 478 Derek Green
415 Michael Mcaleavy 447 Richard James 479 Adam Smith
416 Jon Davis 448 Patrick Woodman 480 Kevin Feldman

Total: 999 < Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 11
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481 Mark Speak 513 Alan Stoneham 545 Phil Rayner
482 Michael Mills 514 Ryan Wilson 546 Stu Kelly
483 Adam Smith 515 Andrew Hadley 547 George Shaw
484 Anthony Dalton 516 Glyn Bednall 548 Colin Grant
485 S Hoppins 517 Graham Hill 549 Jason lisley
486 Gareth Jones 518 Dave Foster 550 Daniel Cowie
487 Cristi Glavan 519 Robertson Peter 551 Alexander Wrigley
488 Steve Ahearne 520 Scott Sanders 552 Dan Tugwell
489 Gary Harrower 521 Derek Green 553 Dean Powell
490 Wayne Drever 522 Adam Wood 554 Archie Germaney
491 Darren Booth 523 Peter Gregg 555 Douglas Neally
492 Andrew Evans 524 Anthony Rogers 556 Simon Hargrave
493 George Harrington 525 Peter Garrett 557 Gary Harrower
494 Alastair Reilly 526 James Stuart 558 Andy Ferritto
495 lan Maxwell 527 Nigel Hooper 559 Daniel Potts
496 Alan Stoneham 528 Nigel Frearson 560 Allan Davies
497 Don Owen 529 Liam Verlinden 561 Kevin Read
498 Angus Reid 530 Philip Gregory 562 Liam Verlinden
499 Cristi Glavan 531 Renato Suetake 563 Alan Stoneham
500 Steve Ahearne 532 Alan Stoneham 564 Kevin Feldman
501 Alan Stoneham 533 Adam Smith 565 Nigel Frearson
502 Jordan Bastow 534 Gary Harrower 566 Andrew Edmunds
503 Michael Maley 535 Jake Mccreith 567 Jon Lacey
504 Greg Watt 536 Jonathan Carter 568 Eric Webb
505 Robertson Peter 537 Lyndsey Punton 569 Anthony Dalton
506 Charlie Rainbow-weavers 538 Alex Walters 570 Zed Hope
507 Anthony Dalton 539 Alan Wilson 571 Mark Taylor
508 Nigel Frearson 540 Steven Curtis 572 Graham Hill
509 Andrew Loades 541 Simon” Payne 573 David Nicholson
510 Anthony Rogers 542 Alan Stoneham 574 Andrew Mccosh
511 Adam Wood 543 David Pickin 575 Wesley Dewing
512 Jon Lacey 544 Michael Maley 576 Adam Smith

Total: 999 < Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 11
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Total: 999

Nigel Frearson
Mark Speak
Patrick Barry

Gary Riley

Sean Marsden

Nigel Frearson
Sam Wilson

Diane Gallagher

William Morriss

Paul Tattersall
Scott Owens

David Parsons
Paul Moody

Alan Stoneham

Zed Hope

Matthew Dean

Dexter Jarvis
Robert Newcomb

Anthony Dalton
Adam Smith
Paul Hawkins
Ray-ray Rox

Joe Newhouse

Anthony Rogers

Nigel Frearson

James Houston
Ray-ray Rox

Alasdair Davie

Branimir Pandurevic
Alvin Ho
Anthony Rogers

Alan Stoneham

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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David Holcombe
Mike Kilgour
George Harrington
Michael Maley
Anthony Dalton
Nigel Hooper
Alan Stoneham
Ray-ray Rox
Andy Ferritto
Alan Stoneham
Daniel Fox
Dan Fuller
Alex Chalk
Andy Stewart
Paul Carrington
Richard Hardy
Dan Tugwell
Paul Davis
Robert Newcomb
Tom Maddicott
Patrick Barry
Robin Watt
William Osborn
Alan Whittaker
James Davies
Cristi Glavan
Hacon Edgley
lan Maxwell
Carl Ellis
Andrew Hadley
Andrew Nightingale

John Coulter
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Dan Edwards
Gary Riley
Alan Stoneham
Graeme Richardson
Rob Sutherland
Justin Hassett
Hacon Edgley
Nicholas Baker
Prentice Pearson
Owen Ryan
Phil Gardner
Alan Stoneham
Kevin Feldman
Jeremy Gallimore
Paul Rycraft
Christopher Buckley
Max Grenville
Grant Wenban
Peter Smith
Don Owen
Robert Suckling
Greg Watt
lan Maxwell
Simon Atkin
Derek Green
Andy Stroud
Andy Forrester
Adam Smith
Alan Stoneham
Michael Mills
Andrew Nightingale
Craig Bywater
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673 Jonathan Carter 705 Justin Hassett 737 Can Uysal
674 Alan Whittaker 706 Nigel Frearson 738 Umar Arar
675 Anthony Dalton 707 Alan Stoneham 739 David Holcombe
676 Jonathan Carter 708 Kynan Stott 740 David Holcombe
677 Mark Speak 709 Anthony Dalton 741 Anthony Rogers
678 Michael Maley 710 Anthony Rogers 742 Kevin Feldman
679 Colin Reed 711 Andrew Edmunds 743 David Smith
680 Alan Tamkin 712 Daniel Phillips 744 Glenn Hamer
681 Gareth Harwood 713 Andre Michalak 745 Chris Hill
682 lan Maxwell 714 Peter Bradshaw 746 James Davies
683 James Finch 715 George Shaw 747 Karen Brady
684 Gareth Jones 716 Luke Harding 748 Phil Gardner
685 Kevin Ellison 717 Daniel Fox 749 Joe Billingham
686 Anthony Dalton 718 Sam Azarakhsh 750 Alan Stoneham
687 Colin Dalgarno 719 Reese Grainger 751 Anthony Rogers
688 lan Lennox-gordon 720 Martyn Collins 752 Larry Stock
689 John Hutton 721 Anthony Dalton 753 Joe Stocking
690 Graham Hill 722 Richard O'brien 754 Michael Maley
691 Alan Stoneham 723 Jack Linford 755 Kenneth Hogg
692 Glenn Hamer 724 Antony Taylor 756 Richard O'brien
693 Ben Tite 725 Jason Hollingsworth 757 Gareth Harwood
694 Mark Fitzpatrick 726 Ryan James 758 Robert Rhodes
695 Natalie Williams 727 Nigel Grove 759 Alan Whittaker
696 Ragen Phillips 728 David Parsons 760 Steve Ahearne
697 Joe Newhouse 729 Alan Stoneham 761 John Hodgson
698 Andrew Moorhouse 730 Michael Maley 762 Andrew Hadley
699 Andrew Hadley 731 Robertson Peter 763 Steve Lincoln
700 Adam Smith 732 Don Owen 764 Sotirios Kotsonis
701 Anthony Dalton 733 David Smith 765 Peter Gregg
702 Gary Harrower 734 Alan Stoneham 766 Andy Smith
703 Dave Shaw 735 David Hunnibell 767 Harry Tuckerman
704 Nigel Frearson 736 John Spendley 768 Michael Maley

Total: 999 < Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 11



https://www.facebook.com/guitargeargiveaway

769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800

Total: 999

Kevin Feldman
Kevin Feldman
Alan Stoneham
Paul Rowbottom
Jack Linford
Greg Watt
Andrew Hadley
Dom Giriffiths
Gary Harrower
Anthony Dalton
David Woolger
Kevin Feldman
Alan Stoneham
Robert Newcomb
Dean Oseman
David Parsons
Chris Coppel
Anthony Rogers
Anthony Rogers
Liam Verlinden
Aidan Lord
Wayne Drever
Alan Stoneham
Chris Haytack

Derek Green

Radoslaw Matyszkiewicz

Jack Turnock
Peter Garrett
Dan Mitchell
Derek Green
Paul Davis

Ben Shirley
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821
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823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Liam Campbell
Greg Read
Stuart Devereux
Andrew Hadley
Andrew Hadley
Penio Bobev
Anthony Dalton
Derek Green
Alan Stoneham
Michael Maley
Archie Germaney
Stephen Hewitt
Hacon Edgley
Benjamin Harrison
Mark Speak
Harri Moffett
Ross Blomfield
Ross Blomfield
Joe Newhouse
Clarke Abernethy
Wesley Dewing
Steve Baxter
Mark Speak
Shane George
Georgina Harris
David Pickin
Anthony Dalton
Elliot Jackson
John Hutton
Haroon Sarguroh
Martin Osgathorpe

Jonathan Carter
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853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864

Glenn Hamer
Nigel Frearson
Anthony Rogers
Jay Smith
Alvin Ho
Matt Barron
Gary Riley
Alan Whittaker
James Outlaw
Ray Faulder
Kevin Feldman
Stu Kelly
David Buchan
Tony Fenwick
Jay Smith
Umar Arar
Nigel Frearson
Alan Stoneham
Kevin Feldman
Daniel Fox
Gordon Marshall
Michael Maley
Daniel Phillips
David Holcombe
Antony Taylor
Phil Gardner
Dan Fuller
Andy Warren
Andrew Loades
Gareth Jones
Don Owen
Andy Smith
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865
866
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869
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891
892
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894
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896

Total: 999

Jack Linford
Craig Hart
Gareth Harwood
Anthony Dalton
Martin Osgathorpe
Alan Stoneham
Paul Hawkins
Natalie Williams
Graham Wade
Simon Britton
Terry Gannon
Darran Simons
Laura Erwin
Alan Whittaker
Haroon Sarguroh
Alan Stoneham
Kevin Feldman
David Buchan
Gary Harrower
Peter Gregg
Michael Mills
Stephen Davidson
Jonathan Carter
Gary Harrower
Philip Gregory
Steve Settle
David Maher
Robin Whitehouse
Gareth Jones
Joe Billingham
lan Maxwell

Dan Mindru

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.

897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928

Jay Smith
Arron Croft
Philip Gregory
Kenneth Hogg
Diane Gallagher
Scott Griffiths
Phil Rayner
Shaun Miller
Alan Stoneham
Graeme Richardson
William Clapperton
Harri Moffett
Steve Settle
Kevin Feldman
Stephen Ford
Michael Maley
Stuart Evans
Alex Walters
Allan Davies
Daniel Fox
Kevin Feldman
Fraser Rose
Andy Swalwell
Geoff Cooper
Kevin Feldman
Ben Huggins
Mike Kilgour
Andrew Hadley
Daniel Phillips
Mark Seddon
Dan Fuller

David Holcombe
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935
936
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938
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942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960

Jay Smith
Peter Sharp
James Stuart
Derek Green
Clarke Abernethy
David Winter
Michael Mills
David Holcombe
Daniel Philip
Michael Maley
Anthony Rogers
Peter Garrett
Carl Ellis
Nigel Frearson
Luke Harding
Jason Keys
Trevor Milner
Liam Verlinden
lan Maxwell
David Buchan
Nigel Frearson
Steven Cheston
Brian Hoskin
Andrew Evans
Chris Coppel
Andrew Nightingale
Graeme Richardson
Karen Brady
Tony Fenwick
Nigel Brown
Kevin Feldman

Alan Stoneham
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972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992

Total: 999

Andy Smith
Dave Foster
Alan Stoneham
Nigel Frearson
Derek Green
Laura Erwin
Vincent Miller
David Holcombe
Nigel Frearson
Andreas Economides
Jon Lacey
Nigel Frearson
Simon Britton
Alan Stoneham
Gary King
Alex Walters
Peter Sharp
Alan Stoneham
Antony Taylor
Matthew Callow
Andrew Hadley
Nigel Frearson
Scott Griffiths
Michael Maley
Dwain Taylor
Kevin Feldman
Frazer Robertson
Andrew Jenkins
Sotirios Kotsonis
Alan Stoneham
Archie Germaney

Seb Streeter

993
994
995
996
997
998
999

Anthony Rogers
Giovanni Onofri
Margaretlouise Sneddon
Andy Ferritto
Anthony Dalton
Richard Leech

Alan Stoneham

Draw: February 16, 2023 6:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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